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URBANTECH, CONSULTING ENGINEER

HAIDER ENGINEERING, PC

INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

AEIS LLC

JCMS INC

M & J ENGINEERING PC

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

TDP ASSOCIATES INC

ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC

NV5 NEW YORK - ENGINEERS, ARCH

MCLAREN ENGINEERING GROUP

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

VENDOR NAME                        
11 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR

91 TOLEDO STREET

15 MAIDEN LANE, SUITE 200

17 STATE STREET, 36TH FLOOR

801 MONTROSE AVE.

1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD

2003 JERICHO TPKE

131 W 33RD ST 12TH FLOOR

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVENUE

153 SHEPHERD LN

400 CONNELL DRIVE

LANDSCAPE 
ARCHITECTS&SURVEYORS

530 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216

175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL

26 BROADWAY

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

MERCERVILLE

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITY,

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

BERKELEY HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

WOODCLIFF LAKE

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

ST
10004

11735

10038

10004

07080

08619

11040

10001

11801

11101

11577

07922

10005

07677

11791

10014

10004

ZIP 
2126273366

6317772280

2125147500

6467220000

7323887711

6096310700

5168217307

2122680950

5163311797

7188459800

7183434209

9083635299

6318913211

2017756000

5168737010

5168577770

9179320077

PHONE#
2126273833

2125147531

 2127858018

 7323887767

 6096310808

 5162331041

 2122687497

 5169771573

 5164075525

2126331205

 2017468522

FAX# 
WEI WANG

SYED HAIDER P.E.

MASHAL ALI, PE

SHAYNE SPECTOR-SMITH

PUJA GOEL

CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

ROSEANN BOYD

ELY GRINFELD

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

TEJ PATEL

TARA HUFF

ALICIA PETRULIS

JEREMY D. BILLIG

SHILPA HRABINSKI

SAMIRA AYATI

OLIVIA KING

CONTACT & E-MAIL

WWANG@URBANTECHUSA.COM

HAIDERPC@HAIDERENGINEERING.COM

MARKETING@INFRATECHENGINEERING.COM

SSPECTORSMITH@ENTECH.NYC

SALES@AEIS.COM

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

RBOYD@MJENGINEERS.COM

EGRINFELD@AGCENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

NEPURSUITS@KCI.COM

MARKETING@GEDEONGRC.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM
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ALRA ENGINEERS, P.C.

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

ADVANCED INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN

FRSIX LLC

ZOFS ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEY

US RAIL SYSTEMS INC.

HARDESTY & HANOVER CONSTRUCTIO

RUKI LLC

CAMPBELL CONSULTING SERVICES

MCSS, INC.

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

JPCL ENGINEERING LLC

COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN 

ARMAND CORPORATION DBA ARMAND

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

PARSONS

VENDOR NAME                        
1 BLUE HILL PLAZA, SUITE 1501

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

1 CROSS ROADS DRIVE,

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

1095 TULIP AVENUE

355 SOUTH GRAND AVE

SERVICES LLC

744 HALSEY STREET

70 HORSEBLOCK ROAD, UNIT 5

670 NORTH BEERS STREET

ARCHITECTS, PC

13 ROSZEL ROAD

2 CLERICO LANE, BLDG 1

181 WASHINGTON AVE SUITE 430

141 WEST 36TH STREET

3 AERIAL WAY

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
PEARL RIVER

BRONX,

HAMILTON

LONG ISLAND CITY,

FRANKLIN SQUARE

LOS ANGELES

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

YAPHANK

HOLMDEL

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

HILLSBOROUGH

CONSHOHOCKEN

NEW YORK

SYOSSET,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NJ

PA

NY

NY

NY

ST
10965

10473

08691

11109

11010

90071

10036

11233

11980

07733

10119

08540

08844

19428

10018

11791

10005

ZIP 
5163472303

3475021534

6098382216

5183326812

5164157186

9546433981

6464288503

9178161440

6317757465

7322039600

3476811146

8564298010

9089050204

3479968954

2125424179

5162148101

2122668464

PHONE#
5163472323

6095861301

5164157187

2128981183

FAX# 
KRISTA SHEVIT

SAIFUL ISLAM,

SHUKRI ABUHUZEIMA

ELLIE RUBAS

ZANE AMRAY

CRISTA HUGHES

RICHARD PANCHYK

ABI ORIDEDI

WILLIAM CAMPBELL

NANCY BARTS

SHARON BERGER

WILLIAM SLADE

AHMED SABER

EVERTON REID

PHILLIP GRANT, P.E, CCM,.

MICHAEL BAILEY, PE

GINA BUNDY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KSHEVIT@ALRAENGINEERS.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

SABUHUZEIMA@AIDPE.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

CRISTA@USTAILSYSTEMS.COM

RPANCHYK@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM

ABI@THERUKI.COM

INFO@CCSCONSULTINGSERVICES.COM

NBART@MCSS.COM

SBERGER@GFTINC.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

ASABER@JPCLENGINEERING.COM

EVERTON.REID@COLLIERSENG.COM

INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM
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MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS P.

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

POPLI, ARCHITECTURE + ENGINEER

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

HVEA ENGINEERS

JMT OF NEW YORK INC

STV INCORPORATED

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING AND

WSP USA INC

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING INC

ATANE ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS &

ARCH STREET COMMUNICATIONS INC

KS ENGINEERS PC

GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

VENDOR NAME                        
40 RECTOR STREET, STE 1020B

60 BROAD STREET

DPC, DBA POPLI DESIGN GROUP

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

560 ROUTE 52

30 WALL STREET

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

 LAND SURVEYING P.C.

PENN 1 PLAZA

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

14 PENN PZM 225 WEST 34TH ST.

LAND SURVEYORS, DPC

261 MADISON AVENUE, 9TH FL

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA

175 PINELAWN ROAD

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BEACON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

LYNBROOK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEWARK

MELVILLE

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
10006

10004

10123

10005

12508

10005

10118

07018

11801

10119

11563

10122

10007

10016

07102

11747

10018

ZIP 
9177449476

6469436726

5853882060

6462642551

8458383600

6095123900

2126147669

9735122233

5166223333

4103854163

5163417218

6464390191

6465922321

9143934276

9736232999

6317617358

2124711265

PHONE# FAX# 
ANDREW NIGRO, PE

HEATHER HORNYAK

BETHANY MUCCI

TERRANCE JAMES

KAREN ANEWALT

GABRIELLA WRIGHT

JACQUELINE BECK

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

DIMITRI JEAN

JOHN GASPARINE

ZAHID ISMAIL, P.E.

GABRIELLA SCIANNANTENA

HOWARD CHYNSKY

NORA MADONICK

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

ANGELA PONTILLO

KIMBERLY WU

CONTACT & E-MAIL

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

BMUCCI@POPLIGROUP.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

KANEWALT@HVEAPC.COM

GWRIGHT@JMT.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

GSCIANNANTENA@INFRASTRUCTURE-ENG.COM

HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM

NMADONICK@ASC-PR.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

APONTILLO@GPINET.COM

KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM
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S I ENGINEERING PC

JED ENGINEERING PC

TECTONIC ENGINERING CONSULTANT

VENDOR NAME                        
107 GREENWICH STREET,

65 ROOSEVELT AVE

GEOLOGISTS LAND SURVEYORS DPS

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

VALLEY STREAM

FOREST HILLS

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

ST
10006

11581

11375

ZIP 
6464306638

5162562310

7183919200

PHONE#

7183910607

FAX# 
RAY JEWETT

J EVANS DOLEYRES

KYLE FERCHLAND

CONTACT & E-MAIL

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

EDOLEYRES@JEDENGINEERING-PC.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM


