

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00045B

CS00045B-PROCECT MGMT CONSULT

OPEN DATE: 13-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
URBANTECH, CONSULTING ENGINEER	11 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10004	WEI WANG WWANG@URBANTECHUSA.COM	2126273366	2126273833
HAIDER ENGINEERING, PC	91 TOLEDO STREET	FARMINGDALE	NY	11735	SYED HAIDER P.E. HAIDERPC@HAIDERENGINEERING.COM	6317772280	
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC	15 MAIDEN LANE, SUITE 200	NEW YORK	NY	10038	MASHAL ALI, PE MARKETING@INFRA TECHENGINEERING.COM	2125147500	2125147531
ENTECH ENGINEERING PC	17 STATE STREET, 36TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10004	SHAYNE SPECTOR-SMITH SSPECTORSMITH@ENTECH.NYC	6467220000	2127858018
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ	07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
JCMS INC	1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD	MERCERVILLE	NJ	08619	CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM	6096310700	6096310808
M & J ENGINEERING PC	2003 JERICHO TPKE	NEW HYDE PARK	NY	11040	ROSEANN BOYD RBOYD@MJENGINEERS.COM	5168217307	5162331041
A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING PC	131 W 33RD ST 12TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10001	ELY GRINFELD EGRINFELD@AGCENG.COM	2122680950	2122687497
INFINITE CONSULTING CORP	117 BROADWAY	HICKSVILLE	NY	11801	ANDREW SILVERMAN ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM	5163311797	5169771573
I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.	3100 47TH AVENUE	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY	11101	IJAZ AKBAR IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM	7188459800	
TDP ASSOCIATES INC	153 SHEPHERD LN	ROSLYN HEIGHTS	NY	11577	TEJ PATEL TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET	7183434209	5164075525
ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC	400 CONNELL DRIVE	BERKELEY HEIGHTS	NJ	07922	TARA HUFF THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM	9083635299	
NV5 NEW YORK - ENGINEERS, ARCH	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS&SURVEYORS	NEW YORK	NY	10005	ALICIA PETRULIS ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM	6318913211	2126331205
MCLAREN ENGINEERING GROUP	530 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD	WOODCLIFF LAKE	NJ	07677	JEREMY D. BILLIG NEPURSUIITS@KCI.COM	2017756000	2017468522
GEDEON GRC CONSULTING	6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216	SYOSSET	NY	11791	SHILPA HRABINSKI MARKETING@GEDEONGRC.COM	5168737010	
IVY ENGINEERING GROUP	175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL	NEW YORK	NY	10014	SAMIRA AYATI SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM	5168577770	
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY	10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00045B

CS00045B-PROCECT MGMT CONSULT

OPEN DATE: 13-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
ALRA ENGINEERS, P.C.	1 BLUE HILL PLAZA, SUITE 1501	PEARL RIVER	NY	10965	KRISTA SHEVIT KSHEVIT@ALRAENGINEERS.COM	5163472303	5163472323
AAAA CONSULTING CORP.	2062 VIRGIL PLACE,	BRONX,	NY	10473	SAIFUL ISLAM, SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM	3475021534	
ADVANCED INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN	1 CROSS ROADS DRIVE,	HAMILTON	NJ	08691	SHUKRI ABUHUZEIMA SABUHUZEIMA@AIDPE.COM	6098382216	6095861301
FRSIX LLC	4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY	11109	ELLIE RUBAS ELLIE@FRSIX.COM	5183326812	
ZOFS ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEY	1095 TULIP AVENUE	FRANKLIN SQUARE	NY	11010	ZANE AMRAY ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM	5164157186	5164157187
US RAIL SYSTEMS INC.	355 SOUTH GRAND AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90071	CRISTA HUGHES CRISTA@USTAILSYSTEMS.COM	9546433981	
HARDESTY & HANOVER CONSTRUCTIO SERVICES LLC		NEW YORK	NY	10036	RICHARD PANCHYK RPANCHYK@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM	6464288503	
RUKI LLC	744 HALSEY STREET	BROOKLYN	NY	11233	ABI ORIDEDI ABI@THERUKI.COM	9178161440	2128981183
CAMPBELL CONSULTING SERVICES	70 HORSEBLOCK ROAD, UNIT 5	YAPHANK	NY	11980	WILLIAM CAMPBELL INFO@CCSCONSULTINGSERVICES.COM	6317757465	
MCSS, INC.	670 NORTH BEERS STREET	HOLMDEL	NJ	07733	NANCY BARTS NBART@MCSS.COM	7322039600	
GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS, PC		NEW YORK	NY	10119	SHARON BERGER SBERGER@GFTINC.COM	3476811146	
GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC	13 ROSZEL ROAD	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	WILLIAM SLADE WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM	8564298010	
JPCL ENGINEERING LLC	2 CLERICO LANE, BLDG 1	HILLSBOROUGH	NJ	08844	AHMED SABER ASABER@JPCLENGINEERING.COM	9089050204	
COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN	181 WASHINGTON AVE SUITE 430	CONSHOHOCKEN	PA	19428	EVERTON REID EVERTON.REID@COLLIERSENG.COM	3479968954	
ARMAND CORPORATION DBA ARMAND	141 WEST 36TH STREET	NEW YORK	NY	10018	PHILLIP GRANT, P.E, CCM., INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM	2125424179	
LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.	3 AERIAL WAY	SYOSSET,	NY	11791	MICHAEL BAILEY, PE BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM	5162148101	
PARSONS	100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10005	GINA BUNDY GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM	2122668464	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00045B

CS00045B-PROCECT MGMT CONSULT

OPEN DATE: 13-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS P.	40 RECTOR STREET, STE 1020B	NEW YORK	NY	10006	ANDREW NIGRO, PE MARKETING@MPENGS.COM	9177449476	
SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.	60 BROAD STREET	NEW YORK	NJ	10004	HEATHER HORNYAK SYSTRAUSAClients@SYSTRA.COM	6469436726	
POPLI, ARCHITECTURE + ENGINEER	DPC, DBA POPLI DESIGN GROUP	NEW YORK	NY	10123	BETHANY MUCCI BMUCCI@POPLIGROUP.COM	5853882060	
TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI	32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10005	TERRANCE JAMES TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM	6462642551	
HVEA ENGINEERS	560 ROUTE 52	BEACON	NY	12508	KAREN ANEWALT KANEWALT@HVEAPC.COM	8458383600	
JMT OF NEW YORK INC	30 WALL STREET	NEW YORK	NY	10005	GABRIELLA WRIGHT GWRIGHT@JMT.COM	6095123900	
STV INCORPORATED	350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10118	JACQUELINE BECK JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM	2126147669	
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT	60 EVERGREEN PLACE	EAST ORANGE	NJ	07018	SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM	9735122233	
SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING AND	LAND SURVEYING P.C.	HICKSVILLE	NY	11801	DIMITRI JEAN D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM	5166223333	
WSP USA INC	PENN 1 PLAZA	NEW YORK	NY	10119	JOHN GASPARINE WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM	4103854163	
ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.	300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310	LYNBROOK,	NY	11563	ZAHID ISMAIL, P.E. ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM	5163417218	
INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING INC	14 PENN PZM 225 WEST 34TH ST.	NEW YORK	NY	10122	GABRIELLA SCIANNANTENA GSCIANNANTENA@INFRASTRUCTURE-ENG.COM	6464390191	
ATANE ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS &	LAND SURVEYORS, DPC	NEW YORK	NY	10007	HOWARD CHYNSKY HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM	6465922321	
ARCH STREET COMMUNICATIONS INC	261 MADISON AVENUE, 9TH FL	NEW YORK,	NY	10016	NORA MADONICK NMADONICK@ASC-PR.COM	9143934276	
KS ENGINEERS PC	2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA	NEWARK	NJ	07102	KAMAL SHAHID, PE INFO@KSENG.COM	9736232999	
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.	175 PINELAWN ROAD	MELVILLE	NY	11747	ANGELA PONTILLO APONTILLO@GPINET.COM	6317617358	
HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO	ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC	NEW YORK	NY	10018	KIMBERLY WU KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM	2124711265	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: CS00045B

CS00045B-PROCECT MGMT CONSULT

OPEN DATE: 13-FEB-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
SI ENGINEERING PC	107 GREENWICH STREET,	NEW YORK	NY 10006	RAY JEWETT RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM	6464306638	
JED ENGINEERING PC	65 ROOSEVELT AVE	VALLEY STREAM	NY 11581	J EVANS DOLEYRES EDOLEYRES@JEDENGINEERING-PC.COM	5162562310	
TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANT	GEOLOGISTS LAND SURVEYORS DPS	FOREST HILLS	NY 11375	KYLE FERCHLAND KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM	7183919200	7183910607

TOTAL VENDORS: 54